General information

Product ID

GTIN

Manufacturer name
Manufacturer short name
Manufacturer product ID
Country of origin

Valid from

Net length

Net width

Net height

Net weight

Net volume

Discount group ID
Bonus group ID

PKWiU

REACH indicator

Customs commodity code

ETIM description

5905548281032
5905548281032
ELEKTRO-PLAST OPATOWEK
ELPOP

25.225

Poland (PL)

2019-04-01

0.125m

0.16m

0.04 m

0.154 kg

800000 mm3

A

A

27.33.14.0

Does not contain any SVHC in excess of 0.1% product weight

39259080

Class
Group
Length
Width
Height

Suitable for cable tie width to

ePIM.one 10.0 [https://epim.one]

Mounting base and -element for cable ties (EC000449)
Mounting systems (EG021005)

25 [mm]

7.4 [mm]

4.5 [mm]

2 [mm]

2025-06-07


https://files.epim.one/pekra/foto/p_25_225.jpg?v=1663505596

For max. bundle diameter 2 [mm]

Type of fastening Glue and screw

Diameter mounting hole 5 [mm]

Material Plastic

Material quality Polyamide flame retardant
Operating temperature -25..60 [°C]

Colour White

Ordering information

Order unit Packet
Minimum quantity 1
Quantity interval 1

Content unit One (unit)
Content unit quantity 1

Packing information

Packing unit code Packet

Quantity 1

Packing information

Packing unit code One (unit)
Quantity 1
Attachments

Data sheet https://elektro-plast.pl/pub/File/download/karty_katalogowe/25.2
25.pdf

Data sheet https://epim.one/product-card/pdf/LTm2TJoUIAKMhCmMWz308u
080C4xbEnX/lang/en

Data sheet https://epim.one/product-card/pdf/LTm2TJoUIAKmMhCmMWz308u
080C4xbEnX/lang/pl

Declaration (other) https://elektro-plast.pl/pub/File/download/deklaracje/25.225.pdf

Main product picture https://files.epim.one/pekra/foto/p_25_225.jpg
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